TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM324411

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Covansys Corporation		01/23/2008	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CSC Covansys Corporation
Street Address:	32605 West 12 Mile Road
City:	Farmington Hills
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48334
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2169138	COSMO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8032559831

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 803-799-2000

Email: ip@nelsonmullins.com

Correspondent Name: Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP

Address Line 1: 100 North Tryon Street Address Line 2: 42nd Floor, IP Department

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16132/00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles G. Zug
SIGNATURE:	/Charles G. Zug/
DATE SIGNED:	11/25/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name - Covansys Corporation to CSC Covansys Corporation#page1.tif source=Change of Name - Covansys Corporation to CSC Covansys Corporation#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005408 FRAME: 0502

tarc5-814 (Rev. 03/07)	
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LAE BUREAU OF COMMER	OR & ECONOMIC GROWTH CIAL SERVICES
Date Received (FOR BUREAU OF COMMENT (FOR BUREAU OSE ADJUSTED PURSUANT TO TELEPHONE AUTHORIZATION Ver ~ This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. Name CT Corporation System Address 818 West Seventh Street Chy Los Angeles, CAState 90017 ZIP Code	
Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. So if loft blank document will be mailed to the registered office.	EFFECTIVE DATE:
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO T For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and insert to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (procorporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following	t and Nonprofit Corporations structions on the last page) filt corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit
The present name of the corporation is: Covansys Corporatio	n
2. The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	095049
3. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation	n is hereby amended to read as follows:
The name of the corporation is CSC Covansys Corporation.	

M1004 - 05/17/2007 C T System Online



COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

meeting of the board of dir	ectors or trustees.	opted by unanimous con:	·
The foregoing amendment to	the Articles of Incorporation	on was duly adopted on the	day of
incorporator(s) before the first	, in accordant it meeting of the Board of (e with the provisions of the Directors or Trustees.	Act by the unanimous consent of
	Signed this	day of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Signature)			(Signature)
(Type or Print Name	}	(T	ype or Frint Name)
(Signature)			(Signature)
(Type or Print Name		(1)	ype or Print Name)
The foregoing amendment to	the Articles of Incorporation	a neonogod by the board w	
shareholders at a written consent of in accordance with writing has been g	Meeting in accordance with the shareholders having not section 407(1) of the Activen. (Note: Written cons	n Section 611(3) of the Act. of less than the minimum n Written notice to shareho ent by less than all of the si	heck one of the following) umber of votes required by statu
shareholders at a written consent of in accordance with writing has been g such provision app	Meeting in accordance with the shareholders having in Section 407(1) of the Activen. (Note: Written conspears in the Articles of Incorporation)	n Section 611(3) of the Act. of less than the minimum n Written notice to shareho ent by less than all of the si rporation.) d to vote in accordance wit	heck one of the following) umber of votes required by statu lders who have not consented in
shareholders at a written consent of in accordance with writing has been g such provision approvision approvided to board of a profit or profit.	meeting in accordance with the shareholders having none Section 407(1) of the Activen. (Note: Written considers in the Articles of Incomplete Shareholders entitle proporation pursuant to section of the Section of Profession and Profession and Profession for the Section of the	n Section 611(3) of the Act. of less than the minimum n. Written notice to shareho ent by less than all of the sirporation.) d to vote in accordance without 611(2) of the Act.	heck one of the following) umber of votes required by statu iders who have not consented in hareholders is permitted only if
shareholders at a written consent of in accordance with writing has been g such provision approvision approvision approvided of a profit of board of a profit of Signe	meeting in accordance with the shareholders having non Section 407(1) of the Activen. (Note: Written considers in the Articles of Incomplete shareholders entitle proporation pursuant to sect the Corporations and Professed this 21st day of January	n Section 611(3) of the Act. In Section 611(2) of the Act. In Service Corporations In Service Corporations	heck one of the following) umber of votes required by statu iders who have not consented in hareholders is permitted only if

M3006 - 08/17/2007 C T System Quiline

RECORDED: 11/25/2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 005408 FRAME: 0504